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 CWA Pollutant Loading Report

 CWA Effluent Charts

Regulatory Information
Clean Air Act (CAA): Operating Major (ALHUN000010890P109)
Clean Water Act (CWA): Minor, Permit Effective (ALG200058)
Resource Conservation and Recovery Act (RCRA): Active (H ) LQG
(ALD057202558)
Safe Drinking Water Act (SDWA): No Information

Other Regulatory Reports
Air Emissions Inventory (EIS): 1041611
Greenhouse Gas Emissions (eGGRT): No
Information
Toxic Releases (TRI): 35824STRLN176CO

KOHLER CO
176 COCHRAN ROAD, HUNTSVILLE, AL 35824 

FRS ID: 110000368147
EPA Region: 04
Latitude: 34.66731
Longitude: -86.74942
Locational Data Source: FRS
Industry: Plastics and Rubber Products
Manufacturing
Indian Country: N

Facility/System Characteristics
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Enforcement and Compliance Summary 

Statute
Insp
(5

Years)

Date of
Last

Inspection

Current
Compliance

Status

Qtrs in
NC (of

12)

Qtrs in
Signifcant
Violation

Informal
Enforcement

Actions (5 years)

Formal
Enforcement

Actions (5 years)

Penalties from Formal
Enforcement Actions (5

years)

EPA
Cases (5
years)

Penalties from
EPA Cases (5

years)

CAA 5 08/11/2015 Not Available 0 0 -- -- -- -- --

CWA -- 08/21/2007 No Violation 0 0 -- -- -- -- --

RCRA 1 03/11/2014 No Violation 2 0 -- 1 $20,000 -- --

Go To Enforcement/Compliance Details

Facility/System Characteristics

System Statute Identifer Universe Status Areas Permit Expiration Date Indian Country Latitude Longitude

FRS 110000368147 N 34.66731 -86.74942

AIR CAA ALHUN000010890P109 Major Emissions Operating CAAMACT, CAATVP N

EIS CAA 1041611 OPERATING N 34.66694 -86.74778

ICP CWA ALG200058 Minor: General Permit Covered Facility Effective Storm Water Industrial 09/30/2017 N 34.654167 -86.758333

TRI EP313 35824STRLN176CO 34.66796 -86.75014

RCR RCRA ALD057202558 LQG Active (H ) N 34.667429 -86.745154
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Facility SIC Codes
System Identifer SIC Code SIC Desc

TRI 35824STRLN176CO 3088 Plastics Plumbing Fixtures

ICP ALG200058 3088 Plastics Plumbing Fixtures

AIR ALHUN000010890P109 3079 Legacy Docket Conv

Facility NAICS Codes
System Identifer NAICS Code NAICS Description

EIS 1041611 326191 Plastics Plumbing Fixture Manufacturing

TRI 35824STRLN176CO 326191 Plastics Plumbing Fixture Manufacturing

RCR ALD057202558 326191 Plastics Plumbing Fixture Manufacturing

ICP ALG200058 326191 Plastics Plumbing Fixture Manufacturing

AIR ALHUN000010890P109 326191 Plastics Plumbing Fixture Manufacturing

Reservation Name Tribe Name EPA Tribal ID Distance to Tribe (miles)

No data records returned

Filter Enforcement and Compliance Information


Include all statutes (default) Restrict information to:
 CAA Only (10)  CWA Only (0)  RCRA Only (2)  SDWA Only (0)

Facility Address
System Statute Identifer Facility Name Facility Address

FRS 110000368147 KOHLER CO 176 COCHRAN ROAD, HUNTSVILLE, AL 35824

AIR CAA ALHUN000010890P109 KOHLER COMPANY 176 COCHRAN ROAD, HUNTSVILLE, AL 35824

EIS CAA 1041611 KOHLER CO 176 COCHRAN RD., HUNTSVILLE, AL 35824

ICP CWA ALG200058 KOHLER COMPANY-HUNTSVILLE 176 COCHRAN RD, HUNTSVILLE, AL 35824

TRI EP313 35824STRLN176CO KOHLER CO 176 COCHRAN RD, HUNTSVILLE, AL 35824

RCR RCRA ALD057202558 KOHLER CO 176 COCHRAN ROAD, HUNTSVILLE, AL 35813-0088

Facility Tribe Information

Enforcement and Compliance

Compliance Monitoring History (5 years)
Statute Source ID System Inspection Type Lead Agency Date Finding

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR FCE On-Site Local 07/16/2012

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR FCE On-Site Local 07/23/2011

RCRA ALD057202558 RCR COMPLIANCE EVALUATION INSPECTION ON-SITE State 03/11/2014 Violations Or Compliance Issues Were Found

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR TV ACC Receipt/Review Local 05/31/2015

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR TV ACC Receipt/Review Local 05/29/2014

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR TV ACC Receipt/Review Local 05/23/2016

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR TV ACC Receipt/Review Local 05/08/2012

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR TV ACC Receipt/Review Local 05/30/2013

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR FCE On-Site Local 07/07/2014

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR FCE On-Site Local 06/19/2013

RCRA ALD057202558 RCR NON-FINANCIAL RECORD REVIEW State 08/12/2011 No Violations Or Compliance Issues Were Found

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 AIR FCE On-Site Local 08/11/2015

Entries in italics are not considered inspections in official counts.

Compliance Summary Data
Statute Source ID Current SNC/HPV Description Current As Of Qtrs in NC (of 12)

CAA ALHUN000010890P109 No 05/28/2016 0

CWA ALG200058 No 12/31/2015 0

RCRA ALD057202558 No 05/28/2016 2

Three Year Compliance Status by Quarter

Statute Program/Pollutant/Violation Type QTR 1 QTR 2 QTR 3 QTR 4 QTR 5 QTR 6 QTR 7 QTR 8 QTR 9 QTR 10 QTR 11 QTR 12

CAA (Source ID: ALHUN000010890P109)
07/01-
09/30
2013

10/01-
12/31
2013

01/01-
03/31
2014

04/01-
06/30
2014

07/01-
09/30
2014

10/01-
12/31
2014

01/01-
03/31
2015

04/01-
06/30
2015

07/01-
09/30
2015

10/01-
12/31
2015

01/01-
03/31
2016

04/01-
06/30
2016

https://echo.epa.gov/help/reports/dfr-data-dictionary#enfcomp
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Water Quality

  Facility-Level Status No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol Not
Available

Not
Available

Not
Available

Not
Available

Not
Available

Not
Available

  HPV History

  Violation
Type Programs Pollutants  

Historic Violations

Statute Program/Pollutant/Violation
Type QTR 1 QTR 2 QTR 3 QTR 4 QTR 5 QTR 6 QTR 7 QTR 8 QTR 9 QTR 10 QTR 11 QTR 12 QTR

13*

CWA (Source ID: ALG200058)
01/01-
03/31
2013

04/01-
06/30
2013

07/01-
09/30
2013

10/01-
12/31
2013

01/01-
03/31
2014

04/01-
06/30
2014

07/01-
09/30
2014

10/01-
12/31
2014

01/01-
03/31
2015

04/01-
06/30
2015

07/01-
09/30
2015

10/01-
12/31
2015

01/01-
03/31
2016

  Facility-Level Status No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol No Viol Und

  SNC/RNC History R(Resolvd)

*Quarter 13 is draft/unofficial and has not been fully quality assured. Read more

Statute Program/Pollutant/Violation
Type QTR 1 QTR 2 QTR 3 QTR 4 QTR 5 QTR 6 QTR 7 QTR 8 QTR 9 QTR 10 QTR 11 QTR 12

RCRA (Source ID: ALD057202558)
07/01-
09/30
2013

10/01-
12/31
2013

01/01-
03/31
2014

04/01-
06/30
2014

07/01-
09/30
2014

10/01-
12/31
2014

01/01-
03/31
2015

04/01-
06/30
2015

07/01-
09/30
2015

10/01-
12/31
2015

01/01-
03/31
2016

04/01-
06/30
2016

RCRA Facility-Level Status In Viol In Viol

  Violation Agency  

RCRA Generators - Pre-
transport AL MAR-11-

2014
APR-14-

2014

RCRA
Universal Waste -
Small Quantity
Handlers

AL MAR-11-
2014

APR-14-
2014

Informal Enforcement Actions (5 Years)
Statute Source ID Type of Action Lead Agency Date

No data records returned

Formal Enforcement Actions (5 Years)
Statute Source ID Type of Action Lead Agency Date Penalty Penalty Description

RCRA ALD057202558 FINAL 3008(A) COMPLIANCE ORDER State 06/28/2011 $20,000 Final Monetary Penalty

ICIS Case History (5 years)
Primary

Law/Section
Case
No.

Case
Type

Lead
Agency

Case
Name

Issued/Filed
Date

Settlement
Date

Federal
Penalty

State/Local
Penalty

SEP
Cost

Comp Action
Cost

No data records returned

Environmental Conditions

Permit
ID

Combined
Sewer

System?

Number of
CSO

Outfalls
Watershed

(HUC 8)
Watershed
Name (HUC

8)
Watershed
(HUC 12)

Watershed
Name (HUC

12)
Receiving

Waters
Impaired
Waters

Impaired
Class

Causes of
Impairment(s) by

Group(s)

Watershed with ESA-
listed Aquatic

Species?

No data records returned

Waterbody Designated Uses
Reach Code Waterbody Name Exceptional Use Recreational Use Aquatic Life Use Shellfsh Use Beach Closure Within Last Year Beach Closure Within Last Two Years

No data records returned

Air Quality
Non-Attainment Area? Pollutant(s)

No Ozone

No Lead

No Particulate Matter

No Sulfur Dioxide

https://echo.epa.gov/help/reports/dfr-data-dictionary#envcond
https://echo.epa.gov/help/reports/dfr-data-dictionary#CWAComp
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Toxics Release Inventory History of Reported Chemicals Released in Pounds per Year at Site TRI Pollution Prevention Report   

EPA Home Privacy and Security Notice Accessibility

Last updated September 2, 2014

Hotlines 
 News 
 Blogs 
 Apps 
 Widgets

Pollutants

TRI Facility ID Year Total Air
Emissions

Surface Water
Discharges

Off-Site Transfers to
POTWs

Underground
Injections

Releases to
Land

Total On-site
Releases

Total Off-site
Releases

35824STRLN176CO 2014 271,058 0 271,058 89,067

35824STRLN176CO 2013 311,606 0 311,606 89,581

35824STRLN176CO 2012 257,199 0 257,199 45,668

35824STRLN176CO 2011 224,546 0 224,546 56,867

35824STRLN176CO 2010 234,227 0 234,227 69,293

35824STRLN176CO 2009 237,131 0 237,131 78,071

35824STRLN176CO 2008 255,913 0 255,913 86,224

35824STRLN176CO 2007 285,060 0 0 285,060 111,486

35824STRLN176CO 2006 329,787 0 0 329,787 62,503

Toxics Release Inventory Total Releases and Transfers in Pounds by Chemical and Year 
Chemical Name 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006

ACETONE

DICHLOROMETHANE

LEAD COMPOUNDS 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 5

METHYL ETHYL KETONE

STYRENE 360,120 401,182 302,862 281,409 303,515 315,198 342,132 396,540 392,285

TOLUENE

ZINC COMPOUNDS

Demographic Profle

Top of Page
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